Trial Date 10/2/2024

O o o 4 o o o oo

Order Armband Call Name
0 114 &
0 115 Rumor
0 116 Smalls
0 120 Julian
0 130  Bianca
0 132  Teeter
0 135  Archie
0 152 et
0 153  Truly

Scent Work Check-in

Trial # Trial 1  Element Container

Breed
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

AKC #

WS70366303

WS80906502

WS63663601

WS75247601

WS76823303

WS69571203

WS76172803

WS75443503

WS82672502

Judge: Diane Goff

Level Novice Section

Handler Name

Karen & Brian Beaudreault
Amanda Bowler Florakis
Courtney Hanisak

Lynn Jackson

Tatyana Makarov

Mona Fasth

Chris and John Dale
Candace Brey

Karen Bahr
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Trial Date 10/2/2024

O o o o g o

Order Armband Call Name
0 122 Fiamma
0 124 Toora
0 138 Rumble
0 147 Turtle
0 151 Vega
0 155 Sancho

Scent Work Check-in

Trial # Trial 1  Element Container

Breed
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

AKC #
WS81486305

WS82455002

WS71278603

WS68175903

WS70866506

WS69785102

Judge: Diane Goff

Level Novice Section

Handler Name

Andrea Draper
Sue Dehner
Shirley Harry
Carolyn Atkins
Stephanie Rudich

Judi Villano

Page 2 of 21



Trial Date 10/2/2024

O o o o o o o o oo

Order Armband Call Name
0 106 love
0 108 Arlo
0 119  Corynne
0 123  London
0 129  Bacchus
0 139 Zeze
0 144  Graham
0 150 Andie
0 161  Hex
0 163 Kendra

Scent Work Check-in

Trial # Trial 1  Element Container

Breed
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

AKC #

WS75853802

PAL276732

WS72482601

WS67583701

WS74155603

WS55508604

WS75665504

WS65446201

WS71986202

WS64270505

Judge: Diane Goff

Level Advanced Section

Handler Name

Melody Millsaps
Alison Sinchak
Lynn Jackson
Sue Dehner

Julie Bonom
Shirley Harry
Anita Tepool
Stephanie Rudich
Melissa Morgan

Raye French
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Trial Date 10/2/2024

0 o 4o o g o o o o o g g

Trial # Trial 1

Order Armband Call Name
0 100 Andi
0 103  Pringle
0 110 s
0 112 Sundance
0 127 fFaney
0 128 Karma
0 140 Karmalita
0 143 FRemy
0 149 Hayleigh
0 154 Louie
0 157 Calida
0 159 Eden

Scent Work Check-in

Breed
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Element Container

AKC #

WS57813903

WS75346602

WS68129103

WS73193201

WS46844411

WS62196501

WS66893002

PAL281573

WS52143202

WS44709402

WS69812304

WS76819201

Judge:

Level Excellent Section

Handler Name

Shannon Jones

Janet Stavrides

Niccole & Chad Atwell

Tammy Del Conte
Jessica Simms
Ellen Ringle

Judy Pinkevich
Anita Tepool
Stephanie Rudich
Judi Villano

Fallon Houser

Karen Taylor

Teresa Hicks
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Trial Date 10/2/2024

O o o o o g o

Order Armband Call Name

0 101  Deviyn

0 104 Caroline
0 111  Tessa

0 126  Siren

0 133  Dottie

0 145 Prada

0 148 Dalton

Scent Work Check-in

Trial # Trial 1  Element Container

Breed
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

AKC #

WS71947002

WS73231606

WS73026901

WS60886201

WS63663604

WS60968805

WS52143201

Judge: Joanne Soyke

Level Master Section

Handler Name

Shannon Jones

Sheri Willis
Penelope Brooks MD
Jessica Simms

Nicole Baron

Anita Tepool

Stephanie Rudich
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Trial Date 10/2/2024

Order Armband Call Name
] o 114 &l
g o 115  Rumor
] o 116 Smalls
] o 120 lulian
7 o 121  Stryker
7 o 130 Bianca
7 o 132  Teeter
] 0 152 et
0 o 153  Truly
0 o 162 Ava

Scent Work Check-in

Trial# Triall Element

Breed
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Interior

AKC #

WS70366303

WS80906502

WS63663601

WS75247601

WS65525104

WS76823303

WS69571203

WS75443503

WS82672502

WS56573904

Judge: Diane Goff

Level Section

Novice

Handler Name

Karen & Brian Beaudreault
Amanda Bowler Florakis
Courtney Hanisak

Lynn Jackson

Spencer Tull

Tatyana Makarov

Mona Fasth

Candace Brey

Karen Bahr

Melissa Morgan
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Trial Date 10/2/2024

O o o 4 o o o oo

Order Armband Call Name

0 107 Mia

0 118 Maisy

0 122 Fiamma
0 124 Toora

0 131 Cedar

0 138  Rumble

0 147 Turtle

0 150 Andie

0 155 Sancho

Scent Work Check-in

Trial# Triall Element

Breed
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Interior

AKC #

WS81828402

WS58924501

WS81486305

WS82455002

WS55500903

WS71278603

WS68175903

WS65446201

WS69785102

Judge: Diane Goff

Level Novice Section

Handler Name

Linda McCammack
M Elaine Werner
Andrea Draper
Sue Dehner

Bev Prillaman
Shirley Harry
Carolyn Atkins
Stephanie Rudich

Judi Villano

B
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Trial Date 10/2/2024

O o o o o o o o oo

Order Armband Call Name
0 106 love
0 108 Arlo
0 119  Corynne
0 123  London
0 129  Bacchus
0 136 leo
0 140 Karmalita
0 144  Graham
0 161  Hex
0 163 Kendra

Scent Work Check-in

Trial# Triall Element

Breed
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Interior

AKC #

WS75853802

PAL276732

WS72482601

WS67583701

WS74155603

WS76172807

WS66893002

WS75665504

WS71986202

WS64270505

Judge: Diane Goff

Level Advanced Section

Handler Name

Melody Millsaps
Alison Sinchak
Lynn Jackson
Sue Dehner
Julie Bonom

Jan Stephenson
Judy Pinkevich
Anita Tepool
Melissa Morgan

Raye French
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Trial Date 10/2/2024

Order Armband Call Name
] o 100 Andi
] o 103  Pringle
] o 104 Caroline
] o 109 et
O o 110 s
] o 112  Sundance
o o 127 Fancy
o o 128 Kerma
O o 133  Dottie
O o 139  Zeze
O o 143  Remy
] o 149  Hayleigh
] o 154 louie
O o 159  FEden

Scent Work Check-in

Trial# Triall Element

Breed
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Interior

AKC #

WS57813903

WS75346602

WS73231606

WS62146807

WS68129103

WS73193201

WS46844411

WS62196501

WS63663604

WS55508604

PAL281573

WS52143202

WS44709402

WS76819201

Judge: Joanne Soyke

Level Excellent Section

Handler Name

Shannon Jones
Janet Stavrides
Sheri Willis

Diane Stanton
Niccole & Chad Atwell
Tammy Del Conte
Jessica Simms
Ellen Ringle
Nicole Baron
Shirley Harry
Anita Tepool
Stephanie Rudich
Judi Villano

Karen Taylor
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Trial Date 10/2/2024

O o o o g o

Order Armband Call Name
0 101 Devlyn
0 105 Scarlett
0 111 Tessa
0 145 Prada
0 148 Dalton
0 157 Calida

Scent Work Check-in

Trial# Triall Element

Breed

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Interior

AKC #
WS71947002

WS63628005

WS73026901

WS60968805

WS52143201

WS69812304

Judge: Joanne Soyke

Level Master Section

Handler Name

Shannon Jones

Julie Yeckley
Penelope Brooks MD
Anita Tepool
Stephanie Rudich

Fallon Houser
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Trial Date 10/2/2024

Order Armband Call Name

0 114 Eli
0 115
0 116 Smalls
0 120 Julian
o 121
130 Bianca
0 132 Teeter

Rumor

Stryker

0 135 Archie
0 152 Jett

0 153 Truly
0 159 Eden

o o o o g o o o o oo
o

Scent Work Check-in

Trial # Trial 1

Breed
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Element Exterior

AKC #

WS70366303

WS80906502

WS63663601

WS75247601

WS65525104

WS76823303

WS69571203

WS76172803

WS75443503

WS82672502

WS76819201

Judge: Curt Zeiger

Level Novice Section

Handler Name

Karen & Brian Beaudreault
Amanda Bowler Florakis
Courtney Hanisak

Lynn Jackson

Spencer Tull

Tatyana Makarov

Mona Fasth

Chris and John Dale
Candace Brey

Karen Bahr

Karen Taylor
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Trial Date 10/2/2024

O o o o o o o o

Order Armband Call Name

0 122  Fiamma
0 124 Toora

0 131  Cedar

0 138  Rumble

0 147  Turtle

0 151 Vege

0 155  Sancho

0 163 Kendra

Scent Work Check-in

Trial # Trial 1  Element Exterior

Breed
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

AKC #

WS81486305

WS82455002

WS55500903

WS71278603

WS68175903

WS70866506

WS69785102

WS64270505

Judge: Curt Zeiger

Level Novice Section

Handler Name

Andrea Draper
Sue Dehner

Bev Prillaman
Shirley Harry
Carolyn Atkins
Stephanie Rudich
Judi Villano

Raye French
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Trial Date 10/2/2024

o o o o 4o o o o o o ogo4go0o oo

Trial # Trial 1

Order Armband Call Name
0 104 Caroline
0 106 Love
0 108 Arlo
0 109 Jett
0 119 Corynne
0 123 London
0 127 Faney
0 129 Bacchus
0 139 ZeZe
0 140 Karmalita
0 144 Graham
0 150 Andie
0 154 Louie
0 158 William
0 161 Hex

Scent Work Check-in

Breed
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Element Exterior

AKC #

WS73231606

WS75853802

PAL276732

WS62146807

WS72482601

WS67583701

WS46844411

WS74155603

WS55508604

WS66893002

WS75665504

WS65446201

WS44709402

WS62905204

WS71986202

Judge:

Level Advanced Section

Handler Name

Sheri Willis
Melody Millsaps
Alison Sinchak
Diane Stanton
Lynn Jackson

Sue Dehner
Jessica Simms
Julie Bonom
Shirley Harry
Judy Pinkevich
Anita Tepool
Stephanie Rudich
Judi Villano

Ruth & Vernon Miles

Melissa Morgan

Curt Zeiger
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Trial Date 10/2/2024

Order Armband Call Name
] o 101  Deviyn

] o 103  Pringle

] o 105  Scarlett
00 110 s

] o 112  Sundance
O o 128 Kerma

] o 133  Dottie

o o 143  Remy

O o 148  Dalton

O o 149 Hayleigh
O o 157 Calida

Scent Work Check-in

Trial # Trial 1

Breed
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Element Exterior

AKC #

WS71947002

WS75346602

WS63628005

WS68129103

WS73193201

WS62196501

WS63663604

PAL281573

WS52143201

WS52143202

WS69812304

Judge: Teresa Hicks

Level Excellent Sectio

Handler Name

Shannon Jones

Janet Stavrides

Julie Yeckley

Niccole & Chad Atwell
Tammy Del Conte
Ellen Ringle

Nicole Baron

Anita Tepool
Stephanie Rudich
Stephanie Rudich

Fallon Houser

-}
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Scent Work Check-in Judge: Teresa Hicks

Trial Date 10/2/2024 Trial # Trial1  Element Exterior Level Master Section -
Order Armband Call Name Breed AKC # Handler Name
1 o 100 Andi Doberman Pinscher WS57813903  Shannon Jones
1 O 111  Tessa Doberman Pinscher WS73026901 Penelope Brooks MD
1 O 145 Prada Doberman Pinscher WS60968805  Anita Tepool
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Trial Date 10/2/2024

Order Armband Call Name

0 114 Eli
0 115
0 116 Smalls
0 120 Julian

Rumor

0 121 Stryker

130 Bianca
0 132 Teeter
0 152 Jett

0 153 Truly
0 159 Eden
0 162 Ava

o o o o g o o o o oo
o

Scent Work Check-in

Trial # Trial 1

Breed
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Element Buried

AKC #

WS70366303

WS80906502

WS63663601

WS75247601

WS65525104

WS76823303

WS69571203

WS75443503

WS82672502

WS76819201

WS56573904

Judge: Curt Zeiger

Level Novice Section

Handler Name

Karen & Brian Beaudreault
Amanda Bowler Florakis
Courtney Hanisak

Lynn Jackson

Spencer Tull

Tatyana Makarov

Mona Fasth

Candace Brey

Karen Bahr

Karen Taylor

Melissa Morgan
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Trial Date 10/2/2024

O o o o g o

Order Armband Call Name
0 122 Fiamma
0 124 Toora
0 147  Turtle
0 150 Andie
0 155 Sancho
0 163 Kendra

Scent Work Check-in

Trial # Trial 1 Element Buried

Breed
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

AKC #
WS81486305

WS82455002

WS68175903

WS65446201

WS69785102

WS64270505

Judge: Curt Zeiger

Level Novice Section

Handler Name

Andrea Draper
Sue Dehner
Carolyn Atkins
Stephanie Rudich
Judi Villano

Raye French

Page 17 of 21



Trial Date 10/2/2024

O o o o o o o o oo

Order Armband Call Name
0 100 Andi
0 104 Caroline
0 106 Love
0 108 Arlo
0 123 London
0 129 Bacchus
0 136 Leo
0 140 Karmalita
0 144 Graham
0 161 Hex

Scent Work Check-in

Trial# Trial1  Element Buried

Breed
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

AKC #

WS57813903

WS73231606

WS75853802

PAL276732

WS67583701

WS74155603

WS76172807

WS66893002

WS75665504

WS71986202

Judge: Curt Zeiger

Level Advanced Section

Handler Name

Shannon Jones
Sheri Willis
Melody Millsaps
Alison Sinchak
Sue Dehner
Julie Bonom

Jan Stephenson
Judy Pinkevich
Anita Tepool

Melissa Morgan
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Trial Date 10/2/2024

O o o o o o o o oo

Order Armband Call Name
0 103  Pringle
0 109 Jett
0 110 s
0 112 Sundance
0 128 Krma
0 133 Dottie
0 143 Remy
0 149 Hayleigh
0 154 Louie
0 157 Calida

Scent Work Check-in

Trial# Trial1  Element Buried

Breed
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

AKC #

WS75346602

WS62146807

WS68129103

WS73193201

WS62196501

WS63663604

PAL281573

WS52143202

WS44709402

WS69812304

Judge: Teresa Hicks

Level Excellent Section

Handler Name

Janet Stavrides

Diane Stanton
Niccole & Chad Atwell
Tammy Del Conte
Ellen Ringle

Nicole Baron

Anita Tepool
Stephanie Rudich

Judi Villano

Fallon Houser
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Trial Date 10/2/2024

O o o o o

Order Armband Call Name
0 101 Devlyn
0 111 Tessa
0 142 Sage
0 145 Prada
0 148 Dalton

Scent Work Check-in

Trial # Trial 1 Element Buried

Breed

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

AKC #
WS71947002

WS73026901

WS60023408

WS60968805

WS52143201

Judge: Teresa Hicks

Level Master Sectio

Handler Name

Shannon Jones
Penelope Brooks MD
Gail McGinnis

Anita Tepool

Stephanie Rudich
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Trial Date 10/2/2024

O o o o o g o

Order Armband Call Name
0 100 Andi
0 102  Bogie
0 105  Scarlett
0 113  Dexter
0 126 Siren
0 156 Drachen
0 160 Dani

Scent Work Check-in

Trial# Trial 1  Element Detective

Breed
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

AKC #

WS57813903

WS55288006

WS63628005

WS53503701

WS60886201

WS56808402

WS53173102

Judge: Joanne Soyke

Level - Section

Handler Name

Shannon Jones

Janet Stavrides

Julie Yeckley

Debra & Joel Sorosky
Jessica Simms

Fallon Houser

Kate Taylor
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